
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

90 

99 

14 

49 

50 

7 

8 

64 

20 

411 

15 

75 

'04 

23 

15 

25 

08 

06 

113 

3.14 

Name 

Cody Burt 

Robert Ames 

Jeff Demetri 

Steve Brown 

Kevin Hinckle 

Robert Weston 

Team Incidental Contact 

Garrett Kasten 

Sean Soulvie 

Jim McKendree 

Bruce Betts 

Christina Werley 

Chris Fries Sr. 

Stephen Myers 

Frank Stone 

Greg Vannucci 

Karl Wilen 

Ben Anderson 

James Kohler 

N icholas Candyman Scott 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 

10 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

4 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

19:48.592 

19:48.971 

18:50.845 

18:56.412 

18:57.190 

18:59.323 

18:56.366 

18:58.005 

18:58.731 

18:59.989 

19:28.017 

19:39.816 

19:13.717 

8:24.365 

18:40.138 

19:15.531 

19:09.615 

19:09.214 

Best Tm 

1:56.812 

1:56.683 

1:57.004 

2:04.075 

2:04.252 

2:01.978 

1:58.989 

1:59.185 

1:59.145 

1:59.617 

1:59.102 

2:02.104 

1:51.044 

1:56.585 

1:46.366 

1:53.139 

2:05.383 

2:05.104 

Avg. Speed 

75.720 

75.696 

55.711 

71.277 

- 

71.228 

71.095 

71.280 

71.177 

71.132 

71.053 

69.348 

68.655 

78.009 

71.377 

80.347 

77.886 

- 

70.458 

70.483 

Nat/State 

Ford  Mustang 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Pontiac Trans Am 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 328i 

Elan NP01 

G2 Sports Racer 

Lotus Exige 

Porsche 944 

Elan NP01 

Nissan 350z 

Mazda Piata Mk III 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

15 - Didn't show up for contact 

50 - No transponder hit 

Printed: 5/29/2017 8:23:28 PM 

Cheif of Timing and Scoring: Zachary Mollohan 

Lightning Director: Matthew Rivard 

Thunder Director: Brett Wescott 

Time Trials Director: Quincy Burke 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

33.579 

Avg. Speed 

80.347 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.366 

Best Speed 

84.614 

Best Lap by 

25 - Greg Vannucci 

 

NASA Central - Heartland Park 

Thunder 

Thunder - Saturday Race 1 

Race started at 14:33:28 

Heartland Park 2.500 miles 

5/27/2017 02:25 PM 


